RANGE
2181
2150
2172
2160
2187
2170
2212
2150
2218
2204
2199
2207
2177
2158
2201
2165
2209
2209
2150

2168

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT B” (MID-MANAGEMENT)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION TO 7-1-14

CLASSIFICATION

Accounting Supervisor

Animal Services Supervisor

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Planner

Associate Engineer

Associate Planner

Building Official

Customer Service Supervisor

Deputy Public Works Director
Development Services Manager
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator
Environmental Quality Administrator
Equipment Maintenance Superintendent
Executive Assistant to CM

Finance Manager

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Manager

IT Manager

Librarian

Maintenance Supervisor

Updated 11/2014, Adopted 7/1//2014

SALARY
5260 —7074*
3864 — 5196
4809 — 6468
4268 — 5740
5584 — 7509
4715 -6341
7161 - 9630
3864 — 5196**
7601 — 10223
6613 — 8893
6292 — 8462
6813 — 9163
5055 - 6798
4184 — 5627
6418 — 8632

4486 — 6033

6950 — 9347***

6950 — 9347

3864 — 5196

4622 — 6216



Updated 11/2014, Adopted 7/1//2014
CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT B” (MID-MANAGEMENT)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION TO 7-1-14

2165 Management Analyst 4486 — 6033
2177 Operations Maintenance Superintendent 5055 - 6798
2212 Planning Manager 7161 —9630
2161 Police Dispatch Supervisor 4311 - 5797
2175 Principal Librarian 4955 — 6664
2212 Principal Engineer 7161 — 9630
2209 Recreation Services Manager 6950 — 9347
2197 Senior Engineer 6168 — 8295
2184 Senior Human Resources Analyst 5419 — 7288
2160 Senior Librarian 4268 — 5740
2184 Senior Management Analyst 5419 — 7288
2188 Senior Planner 5639 — 7584
2213 Utilities Operations Manager 7232 - 9726
2168 Water Distribution Field Supervisor 4622 — 6216

* New Classification approved by City Council effective 7/1/2014
**  New Classification approved by City Council effective 9/8/2014
***  New Classification approved by City Council effective 11/10/2014



